302 CORRIDA DE BOCAINA

Relatério Geral - 10KM - Masculino - MORADOR - MORADOR

Coloc.
1
2

Numero
82
27
20
30
181

Nome

JULIO CESAR OLIVEIRA

CESAR AUGUSTO MENEGUINI
CARLOS ALBERTO BAROQUELLO
CLAUDIO SILVERIO

DIEGO AUGUSTO MANOEL

Relatorio emitido em 09/07/2018 as 13:02:07

Street Race Brasil

Fx.Et.

M4044
M3539
M5559
M4044
M3034

CIl.Fx.

Equipe

SE LIGA CORREDOR

IMPACTO CROSS

www.streetracebrasil.com.br

Ritmo
00:04:17
00:05:18
00:05:20
00:05:47
00:06:46

Vel. Tempo
13,98 00:42:55
11,31 00:53:02
11,27 00:53:15
10,38 00:57:49
8,86 01:07:42
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